SECURED PROPERTY TAX ROLL
AR-0621-22-12

PARCEL NO. OWNERSHIP

123-27-701-001 HARSCH INVESTMENT PROPERTIES L L C
138-08-214-012 WIGGS ALL & SUSAN TRUST / WIGGS SUSAN M TRS
162-20-301-003 C V PROPCO L L C

162-32-111-002 LEE A & A FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
163-32-410-003 MDDMDTLTLC

163-36-401-013 JONES SUNSET L L C

176-01-102-004 HARSCH INVESTMENT PROPERTIES L L C
176-01-102-007 HARSCH INVESTMENT PROPERTIES L L C
177-24-811-009 B & D HOSPITALITY L L C
179-06-210-003 CCRZ2/0LLC

179-06-410-002 RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES OF NEVADA INC
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ACCOUNT NO.

003024
003024
003024
088231
100152
119018
122901
160997
163154
165443
166660
168917
170529
174678
187977
191200
191615
194330
194330
194331
196828
196920
197958
197958
197958
197958
199733
199733
199733
202030
202030
202030
202127
202127
202864
203436
203436
203499
203930
203930
204283
205952
206519
206519
206673
207131
207147
207746
207782

UNSECURED PROPERTY TAX ROLL
AR-0621-22-12

OWNERSHIP

BRANNEN JAMES W / HAMLEY JAMES

BRANNEN JAMES W / HAMLEY JAMES

BRANNEN JAMES W / HAMLEY JAMES

COUNTY OF CLARK (AVIATION)

YESCO LLC / YESCO LLC

ONEPOINT PATIENT CARE / TERRY SMITH CATHERINE LEE YOONAH LEE
AVAYA INC

LV PLASTIC SURGERY & MED SPA

SIMPLICITY SALON / APRIL PALMER

SHIPP DISTRIBUTION LLC

MONSTER CONCRETE PUMPING / DON W GRABB

COMFORT RESEARCH

PHONE PARTSPRO

METROQUIK LLC

PROVEN

GREENPATH FINANCIAL WELLNESS

KENDRA SCOTT LLC / KENDRA SCOTT DESIGN INC

AVAYA INC

AVAYA INC

AVAYA INC

END POVERTY NOW INC

PACIFIC CONSOLIDATED OF NV INC

DON TORTACO MEXICAN GRILL

DON TORTACO MEXICAN GRILL

DON TORTACO MEXICAN GRILL

DON TORTACO MEXICAN GRILL

TBI MORTGAGE COMPANY / TOLL BROTHERS

TBI MORTGAGE COMPANY / TOLL BROTHERS

TBI MORTGAGE COMPANY / TOLL BROTHERS

C&M GARAGE DOOR SERVICES

C&M GARAGE DOOR SERVICES

C&M GARAGE DOOR SERVICES

WYNN PLAZA LLC

WYNN PLAZA LLC

LOYA INSURANCE

MATTEOS RISTORANTE ITALIANO / FACTORY PLACE HOSPITALITY GROUP
MATTEOS RISTORANTE ITALIANO / FACTORY PLACE HOSPITALITY GROUP
SABOR LATINO

NEUTRAL TANDEM-NEVADA LLC / INTELIQUENT INC. SLC
NEUTRAL TANDEM-NEVADA LLC / INTELIQUENT INC. SLC
ACE OF SPADES AVIATION LLC

ROCKY MOUNTAIN GRADING LLC

LATINO AMERICA TAX SERVICES

LATINO AMERICA TAX SERVICES

WORLD FINANCIAL GROUP

JOIN DIGITAL

OPTICAL POS SOFTWARE LLC / FULLSTEAM

BOOT BARN INC

AVAYA INC
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UNSECURED PROPERTY TAX ROLL
AR-0621-22-12

ACCOUNT NO. OWNERSHIP

207782 AVAYA INC

208092 BOXABL / BOXABL INC

208750 SOLAIRE

208771 COLOUR BEAUTY SALON

209123 CHIROPRACTED

209318 BACH ELECTRIC LLC

209515 76 GAS STATION AND CONVENIENCE STORE
210968 XTREME CARPET CLEANING

211406 LPI

212211 ONE POINT PATIENT CARE / OP PHARMACY
212271 HCL AMERICA INC

213375 VIRTUAL SPROUT LLC

213385 RAKUTEN MEDICAL

213392 THOMAS & MACK
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